
Ceramics Space

Rafik Barseghian 225

Caroline Blackburn 240 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

Flora Cruells Benzal 362 www.floraartstudio.com

Colleen Everett 367

Brendan Fuller 264 www.brendanfullerceramics.com

Hannie Goldgewicht 237

Jeffrey Greathouse 303 www.jeff.twocreators.com

Barry & Rosalind Hage 329 www.hagestoneware.com

Rowan Harrison 145 www.twotribespottery.blogspot.com

Michael Hirsh 246 www.mjhceramics.com

John La Pointe 211

Hasuyo Miller 168B

Ken Nakashima 254

Vigo Ovsepian 266

Hong Rubinstein 339 www.onedreamdesign.com

Jerry Sawitz 144 www.jerrysawitz.com

Barbara Sebastian 132 www.sebastianart.com

Fred Stodder 169

Terry Stolz 151

Eri Sugimoto 206 www.erisugimoto.com

Don Swanson 311

Digital Art

Ivan Butorac 168A www.ivanbutorac.com

Douglas Chalk 218 www.cleverclocksusa.com

Andrea Hsu 325 www.widgetartstudios.com

Mallory Morrison 236 www.mallorymorrison.com

Anne Oechsli 306 www.4elementsimagery.com

David Palmer 366 www.davidpalmerimages.com

Sandra Pipken 412

Chris Reisig & Leeza Taylor 330 www.reisigandtaylor.com

Robert Weil 363B www.robertweil.com
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Drawing and Printmaking

Clovis Blackwell 314 www.clovisblackwell.com

Varoujan Hovakimyan 247 www.varoujanhovakimyan.com

Igor Koutsenko 337 www.igor-koutsenko.com

Heather Lara 173 www.heatherlara.com

Seung Lee 332

Andre Mirzaian 248 www.andremirzaian.com

Anna Moran 117

Gail Rodgers 353A www.gailrodgersart.com

Michael Rohner 108 www.rohnerart.com

R. Rupert Santos 418 www.ronaldrupertsantos.tumblr.com/archive

Michael Schuessler 143 www.schuesslerstudios.com

Jeehye Shin 156

Yoshiko Yamamoto 228 www.artsandcraftspress.com

Furnishings

David & Carolyn Levy 185 www.davidlevycreations.com

Glass

Donald Carlson 253 www.carlsonartglass.com

Elaine Hyde 205 www.elainehyde.com

Christopher Jeffries 171 www.jeffriesglass.com

Karo Martirosyan 323 www.karostudios.com

Fay Miller 186 www.shardz.net

Michael Panetta 235 www.oceanearthglass.com

Cheryl Saban 301 www.cherlysaban.com

Gustavo Santana 188 www.gsantanaglass.com

Scott Slagerman 352 www.scottslagerman.com

Dave Strock 261 www.davestrockglass.com

Marcus Thesing 190 marcus@marcusthesing.com

Jewelry

Deborah Armstrong 216 www.deboraharmstrong.com

Sasa Blackoff 344

Sarah Brittion 201 www.brittonjewelry.com

Kit Carson 341 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Sandra Dixon 305 www.sandradixonstudios.com

Paul Farmer 239 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 358 www.copperdoc.com

Deborah Healy 203 www.healydesigns.com

Marianne Hunter 170 www.hunter-studios.com
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Devin Johnson 316 www.makeshiftaccessories.com

Ling-Yen Jones 181 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Lisa Kim 331 www.lisakimfinejewelry.com

Chouljian, Sarkis Kirby, Sheko & 164 www.nyeari.com

Melody Lai 152 www.melodylai.com

Cesar Lim 214 www.cezua.com

Gayle Minjarez 133 www.gayleminjarezjewelry.com

Rone Prinz 231 www.roneprinz.com

Janet Shlesman 124

Yumi Ueno 245

Mixed Media 2D

Mark Allen 148 www.markandrewallen.com

Andy Anh Ha 403 www.andyanhha.com

Joe & Marie Axton-Giddings 166 www.willowartgroup.com

Ash Beheshti 105

Anna Choi 250

Mimi Damrauer 401 www.mimidesigns.tv

Adeola Davies-Aiyeloja 162

Chris Dellorco 334 www.dellorcofineart.com

Prince Duncan-Williams 307 www.princesilkcreations.com

Jack Durnford 342 www.durnfordstudio.com

Aileen Frick 215 www.aileenfrick.com

Adolfo Girala 327 www.artadolfo.com

John Ha 371 www.hafactory.com

Harut Hakobyan 400 www.harutstudio.com

Minas Halaj 157 www.minashalajart.com

Jose Hernandez 361 www.wordsandcolors.net

Carol Klimek 155 www.caklimek.com

Linda Kunik 175A www.lkunik.com

John Leverence 168C

Lori Love 317 www.irolstudio.com

Patrick Meyer 424 www.patrickmeyerstudio.com

Andre Miripolsky 409 www.miripolsky.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 112 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Melanie Pendarvis 363A www.melaniependarvis.com

Bethany Robert 241 www.brobertart.com

Seda Saar 313 www.studiosedasaar.com

Kaleo Sallas 234 www.artworkbykaleo.com

Shima Shanti 304 www.peacewaters.com

Taman Vanscoy 118 www.tamanvanscoy.com
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Shaney Watters 142 www.shaneywatters.com

Tim Weldon 423 www.tim-weldon.com

Yan Zhang 324

Marlene Zimmerman 101 www.theartistmarlene.com

Guillermo Zuniga 338

Mixed Media 3D

Barry Ferich 180 www.ferriccreations.com

Joseph Galvan 217 www.josephgalvanstudio.com

Greg Gowen 104 www.studiog7.com

Andrea Haffner 328 www.andreahaffner.com

Hugo Heredia 244 www.hugoheredia.com

Richard Lee 345

Nathan Murrell 402

Larisa Safaryan 222 www.woodsymphony.com

Christopher Scardino 425 www.scardinofineart.com

Alvin Schnupp 122A

Robert Sember 107 www.bitchinstuff.net

Joseph Sims 312 www.josephsimsart.com

Michael Stevens 161

Jeff Walker 259 www.bigtimestuff.com

Barbara Woods 121 www.woodsilks.com

Warren Yip 309 www.wingstudio.net

Painting

Akzhana Abdalieva 365 www.akzhana.com

Jesse Aldana 360 www.jessealdana.com

Helen Allois 103 www.allois.com

Ebrahim Amin 120 www.aminart.com

Donald Archer 136 www.donaldarcher.com

Julie Arnoff 207

Jack Avetisyan 348 www.avetisyanart.com

Sergey Bagramyan 364 www.asbart.com

Lisa Baldwin 223

Aibek Begalin 243 www.aibekbegalin.com

Richard Bell 406 www.rbellart.com

Brian Blackham 113 www.brianblackham.com

Dominique Blanchard 140

Chris Blunkell 229 www.chrisblunkell.moonfruit.com

Karin Brauns 102 www.karinbrauns.com

Kristin Brin 404 www.kristinbrin.com

Stephen Bryer 413

Bruce Burr 138 www.bruceburrartist.com

Diana Carey 357 www.dianacareyart.blogspot.com

Patrick Dennis 219 www.patrickgallery.com

Leslie Duke 212 www.lesliedukeart.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 208 www.dzialo-haller.com

Rob Fannin 420 www.robfannin.com

McKenzie Fisk 233 www.mckenziefisk.com

Jesse Fortune 405 www.jessefortune.com

Bert Hewener-Esenherz 419 www.eastcoastalien.com

Richard Lee
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Stump, Anna Hill, Daphne & 336 www.hillandstump.com

Anoushavan Hovakimian 100 www.anoushavanfineart.wixsite.com/mysite

Tigran Hovumyan 137

Elaine Hughes 153 www.elainehughes.com

Hans Kegler 119 www.hanskegler.com

Shen Li Khong 351 www.shenlistudio.com

John Kilduff 147

Jina Kim 411 www.colorfreakjina.com

Ron Klotchman 230 www.ronklotchmanfineart.com

Stephen LeClair 242

Peggy Lee 347 www.peggyhlart.com

Gabriel Lipper 350 www.artofgabriel.com

Raymond Logan 139 www.raymondlogan.com

Regina Lyubovnaya 302

Melissa Marquardt 421 www.melissamarquardtfineart.com/

Dennis Matson 346 www.combustionart.com

Paul Mayorquin 232 www.paulmayorquin.com

Rebecca Molayem 370 www.rebeccamolayemarts.com

Anna Natykan 414

Dana Newman 220

Kenneth Ober 354 www.kennethober.com

Steve Ohlrich 159 www.steveohlrich.com

David Palmer 209 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Dana Paragouteva 110 www.danyparagouteva.com

Michael Phillips 407 www.michaelphillipsart.com

James Randle 349 www.jamesrandleart.com

Richard Reiner 131

Stephen Rowe 417 www.stephenroweart.com

Patricia Sablak-Korzec 340 www.sablak-korzec.com

Marna Schindler 310 www.marnaschindler.com

Jeff Skelly 111 www.jeffskellyart.com

Carol Steinberg 123 www.carolsteinberg.com

Ivano Stocco 160 www.ivanostocco.com

Michael Summers 200 www.michaelsummersart.com

Hilary Taub 109 www.hilarytaub.com

Pete Tillack 174 www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 167 www.allatsankfineart.com

Cynda Valle 318

Reginald Van Langenhove 415 www.rvanlangenhove.com

Amanda Wilner 355 www.amandawilner.com

Andrea Yomtob 315 www.anyartwork.com

Photography

Pilar Cristi 369 www.pilarcristiphotography.com

JP Greenwood 408 www.jpgreenwood.com

Wendy Hudnall 130 www.wendyhudnallphotography.com

Bert Mattingly 333 www.bertmattingly.net

Ira Meyer 125 www.irameyer.com

Dave Ness 116 www.davenessphotography.com

Youngbok Park 249

Karchi Perlmann 353B www.karchip.com

Shen Li Khong
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Will Pierce 172 www.piercefineart.com

Rudiger Poe 154 www.rudigergallery.com

Adam Rose 368 www.adamrosephotography.com

Ali Shahrouzi 326 www.alishahrouzi.com

Mark Stephenson 359 www.markstephensonart.info

Martin Trailer 213 www.rememberthis.photos

Marshall Vanderhoof 343 www.mjvphoto.com

Michael Wicks 335 www.michaelwicksart.com

Mike Woodward 165 www.mikewoodwardphotography.com

Sculpture

Nobe Babayan 252 www.nobeart.com

Robert Burton 175B

Sylvia Chait 238A www.sylviachait.com

Onyx Crimbil 158 www.onyxvcrimbil.com

Jeff Davis 177 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Shelley Evans 146 www.spiritkeepers.com

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Kimber Fiebiger 265 www.artbykimber.com

Theodore Gall 150 www.theodoregall.com

Barry Gordon 410 www.gordonartplace.com

Yves Goyatton 257 www.yvesgoyatton.com

Ed Hart 178 www.edhartsculptor.com

Atta Lavi 263 www.instagram.com/laviwoodsculpting

Alex MacLeitch 258 www.macleitch.com

Carol McAdam 134

Time McClendon 191 www.timemcclendon.com

Robert Nehring 187

Moran Nhel 204 www.morannhel.com

Gedion Nyanhongo 184 www.gediongalleries.com

Giuseppe Palumbo 189

Bruce Papitto 262 www.papittosculpture.com

Malen Pierson 322

Marlene Rose 256 www.marleneroseglass.com

Jule Rotenberg 182 www.rotenbergsculpture.com

Nairi Safaryan 221 www.woodsymphony.com

Karl Sanders 141 www.karldeensanderssculpture.com

Jon Seeman 176 www.jonseeman.com

Charles Sherman 308

David Tanych 115 www.davidtanych.com

Jon Teschner 260 www.jonteschner.com

Gary Traczyk 255 www.kineticsteel.com
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Holly Westhoff 179 www.hollywesthoff.com

Watercolor

Pong Apinyavat 114

Rachel Brown 175C www.rachelbrownart.com

Kelly Clause 422 www.artbykel.com

Martino Dorce 122B www.dorce-art.com

Jen Duran 416 www.artbyjenduran.com

Bannon Fu 224 www.bannonfu.com

Claire Kosasky 106 www.watercolorsbyclaire.com

Charlotte Mullich 238B www.charlottemullich.com

Tracy Reid 126 www.tracyreidartist.com

Lori Slater 135 www.lorislater.com
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